Lancaster County Sheriff - Calls For Service -

DENTON

STATE SPUR 55-A

February 2018
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LOCATION

7107 LANCASTER AVE
7110 LANCASTER AVE
7231 LANCASTER AVE
9505 W DENTON RD

7030 FRONT ST

9335 W 3RD ST
7231 LANCASTER AVE
7230 LANCASTER AVE

CASE
B9000885
B9001247
B9001280
B9001288
B9001289
BS001290
B9001293
B9001386

INC_ABBR

SPEC SVC CHECK WELF

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
BURGLARY
OPS STOLEN AUTO

BURGLARY
BURGLARY

THEFT OF MOTOR VEHI

THEFT OF MOTOR VEHI

DATE TREC DEPNAME

2/3/2019 1554 22105 OSTERHAUS
2/19/2019 1735 22105 OSTERHAUS
2/20/2019 1529 22176 SARNES
2/20/2019 1828 22174 MASEK
2/20/2019 1843 22174 MASEK
2/20/2019 1919 22137 BRADY
2/20/2019 2115 22176 SARNES
2/24/2019 858 22185 JOHNSON



